
MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)skin & VD Department 
PG programme October-2021-Time-3.00pm to 4.00pm 

S.No Date Day Subject Name of the Doctor 

01 01/10/2021 Friday Seminar-Laser-l JRI 

02 04/10/2021 Monday Grand Round All JR 

03 05/10/2021 Tuesday Histiocytosis Discussion JRI 

04 06/10/2021 Wednesday Spotters - Warts lterpes JR I 
05 08/10/2021 Friday Histopathology All JR 

06 11/10/2021 Monday Grand Round All JR 

07 12/10/2021 Tuesday HPE JRII 

08 13/10/2021 Wednesday Long Case Psonaoi s JR 1I 

09 14/10/2021 Thursday Discussion Xa ntho ma JR II 

10 18/10/2021 Monday Grand Round All JR 

11 19/10/2021 Tuesday Journal club All JR 

12 20/10/2021 Wednesday Spotters na Cospons 
IM CaprtUS 

JR 1 

13 21/10/2021 Friday HPE All JR 

14 25/10/2021 Monday Grand round/opd All JR 

15 27/10/2021 Wednesday Long case Pempnsaus JR I 
16 30/10/2021 Friday Seminar-Laser-|I JR I 

Prof & HOD 

Paslel 

Dr. Neeta Gokhaie 
Reg. No. 56343 
Preasor& H.O.D 
Dept, of Sh In&D 

ieciical Cellege 
alegaon (D), Pune 
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